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ATTORNEYS FOR THE IDAHO GROUND WATER APPROPRIATORS 

BEFORE DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES 

STATE OF IDAHO 

Docket No.: CM-DC-2011-004 
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DEPARTMENT OF 

WATER RESOURCES 

IN THE MATTER OF DISTRIBUTION 
OF WATER TO WATER RIGHT NOS. 
36-02551 & 36-07694 

(RANGEN, INC.) 

IGWA'S NOTICE OF SERVICE OF 
EXPERT REBUTTAL REPORTS 
AND SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS 
AND/OR DATA 

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE, that the Idaho Ground Water Appropriators, Inc. and its 

Ground Water District members, for and on behalf of their respective members (collectively 

"IGWA"), through counsel, provide notice that the Expert Rebuttal Reports and supporting 

documents and/or data for Charles Brendecke, Ph.D., P.E., Bern Hinckley, P.G. and Thomas L. 

Rogers were served pursuant the Certificate of Service on February 8, 2013. A dvd ofthe 

rebuttal reports and related documents and/or data was hand-delivered to IDWR on February 8, 

2013. 
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Additionally. the parties were notified that the rebuttal reports and data are available on 

the AMEC FTP site located at: ftp://RangenCall:client2012@amftp.amec.com 

DATED this 8th day of February, 2013. 
RACINE, OLSON, NYE, BUDGE & 
BAILEY, CHARTERED 

BY:~~~ 
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Attorneys for IGWA 



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that on this 8th day of February, 2013, IGWA'S NOTICE OF 
SERVICE OF EXPERT REBUTTAL REPORTS AND SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS 
AND/OR DATA, was served by U.S. Mail postage prepaid to the following: 

Original and one copy: 
Director, Gary Spackman 
Idaho Department of Water Resources 
PO Box 83720 
Boise, ID 83720-0098 
Deborah.Gibson@idwr.idaho.gov 
Kimi. White@idwr.idaho.gov 

Garrick Baxter 
Chris Bromley 
Idaho Department of Water Resources 
P.O. Box 83720 
Boise, Idaho 83720-0098 
garrick.baxter@idwr.idaho.gov 
chris.bromley@idwr.idaho.gov 
Robyn M. Brody 
Brody Law Office, PLLC 
PO Box 554 
Rupert, ID 83350 
robynbrody@hotmail.com 

Fritz X. Haemmerle 
Haemmerle & Haemmerle, PLLC 
PO Box 1800 
Hailey, ID 83333 
fxh@haemlaw.com 

J. Justin May 
May, Browning & May, PLLC 
1419 West Washington 
Boise, ID 83702 
jmay@maybrowning.com 

Sarah Klahn 
Mitra Pemberton 
WHITE JANKOWSKI, LLP 
511 16th St., Suite 500 
Denver, Colorado 80202 
sarahk@white-jankowski.com 
mitrap@white-jankowski.com 
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Dean Tranmer [g] 
City of Pocatello D 
PO Box 4169 D 
Pocatello, ID 83201 D 
dtranmer@pocatello.us [g] 

C. Thomas Arkoosh [g] 
ARKOOSH EIGUREN LLC D 
PO Box 2900 D 
Boise, ID 83701 D 
tom.arkoosh@aelawlobby.com [g] 

John K. Simpson [g] 
Travis L. Thompson D 
Paul L. Arrington D 
Barker Rosholt & Simpson D 
195 River Vista Place, Suite 204 [g] 
Twin Falls, ID 83301-3029 
tlt@idahowaters.com 
jks@idahowaters.com 
pla@idahowaters.com 

W. Kent Fletcher [g] 
Fletcher Law Office D 
PO Box 248 D 
Burley, ID 83318 D 
wkf@pmt.org [g] 

Jerry R. Rigby [g] 
Hyrum Erickson D 
Robert H. Wood D 
Rigby, Andrus & Rigby, Chartered D 
25 North Second East [g] 
Rexburg, ID 83440 
jrigby@rex-Iaw.com 
herickson@rex-Iaw.com 
rwood@rex-Iaw.com 
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